Temu

Volume 9 | Quarterly Survey
1,000+ US Consumers Balanced To Census
Tickers Covered: PDD, AMZN, WISH, ETSY, W, EBAY, WMT, TGT, etc.

Key Takeaways:

O The share of those who have shopped Amazon AND Temu who feels there is overlap
between the types of items they would shop has declined sequentially.

O Awareness of Temu has increased again g/q. But the magnitude of the g/q increases are
now not as significant as they were when we first started asking about Temu in 2023.

QO Self-reported Temu customer purchase frequency was flat to slightly softer g/g. The
share of consumers who shop Temu regularly has been flat over a period of quarters in
which occasional shoppers and once but not again since shoppers increased.

O Expected shopping frequency of Temu going forward has softened sequentially over the
history of our survey (low cost items perform better than higher cost items).

O Temu NPS flipped from positive in 2023 to negative in 2024 and into 2025 among all
consumers who have ever shopped Temu. There remains a significant split in scores
among those who shop it regularly (63) vs. occasionally (-2.89) vs. once but not again
since (-59.13).

O Sentiment based feedback related to the platform’s attributes has worsened over time
across categories (quality, interesting items, shipping speed, mobile app experience,
website experience, selection of products, and pricing of products).
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HOW MANY ITEMS HAVE YOU PURCHASED THROUGH TEMU IN THE LAST THREE MONTHS?

Posed to all respondents who have shopped Temu (N = 372).

11 or more ® Jan (25)

= Oct (24)
m Jul (24)
m Apr (24)

10

34,1%
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ON AVERAGE, HOW MANY ITEMS DO YOU BUY ON TEMU PER MONTH?

Posed to all respondents who have shopped Temu (N = 372).

4.3% = Jan (25)
= Oct (24)
mJul (24)
m Apr (24)

More than 10 items
per month

10

41.9%

0% 20% 40% 60%
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YOU MENTIONED EARLIER THAT YOU HAVE USED BOTH AMAZON AND TEMU...WHICH DO YOU THINK

HAS BETTER DELIVERY SPEEDS?

Posed to all respondents who have used both Amazon and Temu (N = 359).

N (25)
Same t (24)
1 (24)
r (24)
Temu
84.1%
85.5%
Amazon

87.1%
87.39

(=}

o\

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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YOU MENTIONED EARLIER THAT YOU HAVE USED BOTH AMAZON AND TEMU...WHICH DO YOU THINK

HAS BETTER PRICES?

Posed to all respondents who have used both Amazon and Temu (N = 359).

Same
63.8%
Temu 63.8%
64.6% -
64.4% ™Ian (23)
= Oct (24)
22357:{; = Jul (24)
. (0]
Amazon 24.6% = Apr (24)
22.6%
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YOU MENTIONED EARLIER THAT YOU HAVE USED BOTH AMAZON AND TEMU...WHICH DO YOU THINK

HAS BETTER QUALITY PRODUCTS?

Posed to all respondents who have used both Amazon and Temu (N = 359).

n (25)
m Oct (24)
| (24)
r (24)

Same

Temu

81.1%
79.2%
79.7%
78.4%

Amazon
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YOU MENTIONED EARLIER THAT YOU HAVE USED BOTH AMAZON AND TEMU...WHICH DO YOU THINK

HAS BETTER SELECTION?

Posed to all respondents who have used both Amazon and Temu (N = 359).

25.6Y%
. ! m Jan (25)
ame 25.9% = Ok

27.4% et (24)
mJul (24)
Temu . A|pr (24)

57.108/0

59.8%
Amazon 6.0%
57.9%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 8



BESPOKE Surveys
Temu | January 2025

YOU MENTIONED EARLIER THAT YOU HAVE USED BOTH AMAZON AND TEMU...WHICH DO YOU THINK IS

BETTER FOR RETURNS?

Posed to all respondents who have used both Amazon and Temu (N = 359).

m Jan (25)
= Oct (24)
mJul (24)
= Apr (24)

Same

Temu

68.3%
66.7%
67.4%

68.2%

Amazon
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YOU MENTIONED EARLIER THAT YOU HAVE USED BOTH AMAZON AND TEMU...WHICH DO YOU THINK IS

MORE FUN TO SHOP?

Posed to all respondents who have used both Amazon and Temu (N = 359).

32.0%
31. %o m Jan (25)

ok = Oct (24)

30.0% =Jul (24)

34.2% m Apr (24
6.3% br (24)
29.1%

7.1%

34.8%

35.1%
7.3%

Same

Temu

Amazon

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHAT PERCENTAGE OF ITEMS THAT YOU WOULD TYPICALLY BUY ON AMAZON DO YOU THINK YOU

COULD ALSO FIND ON TEMU?

Posed to all respondents who have used both Amazon and Temu (N = 359).

100% -

m Jan (256
Al (25)

= Oct (24)
m Jul (24)
= Apr (24)

90%

80%

70%

60%

.0%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0% -
None
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WHAT PERCENTAGE OF ITEMS THAT YOU WOULD TYPICALLY BUY ON TEMU DO YOU THINK YOU COULD

ALSO FIND ON AMAZON?

Posed to all respondents who have used both Amazon and Temu (N = 359).

8% I
100% - Al ° m Jan (25)
= Oct (24)
90% m Jul (24)
. 4
80% Apr (24)
70%
60%
4%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%
0% - None
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES YOU?

Posed to all respondents who have used both Amazon and Temu (N = 359).

There is a significant amount of
overlap between the types of products
I buy on Amazon and Temu

There is a small amount of overlap
between the types of products I buy
on Amazon and Temu

39.3%
3.3%
4%
3.2%

There is no overlap between the types
of products I buy on Amazon and
Temu

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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% AWARE OF TEMU

Posed to all respondents
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Jan (23) _ 25.8%
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES HOW OFTEN YOU PURCHASE ITEMS THROUGH TEMU?

Posed to all respondents

7.0%
Jan (25

m Oct (24
® Jul (24)
19.0% m Apr (24
m Jan (24
m Oct (23
= Jul (23)
11.8% B Apr (23
= Jan (23

g

Regularly

-

| N

Occasionally

j——

—

One time, but not since

Never

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES HOW OFTEN YOU PURCHASE ITEMS THROUGH THE

FOLLOWING PLATFORMS?

Posed to respondents who said they shop Temu Regularly or Occasionally (N = ~200 per
wave, less in the earlier waves)

3.56
Amazon
Walmart
Temu
Target Jan (25)
e ® Oct (24)
Ebay mJul (24)
m Apr (24)
; mJan (24)
Shein .t (23)
= Jul (23)
Etsy m Apr (23)
= Jan (23)
Wayfair
Wish.com
Overstock
Never One time, but not since Occasionally Regularly
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES HOW OFTEN YOU PURCHASE ITEMS THROUGH THE

FOLLOWING PLATFORMS?

Posed to respondents who said they have never shopped Temu (N = ~600 per wave, less
in the earlier waves)

3.31

Amazon

Jan (25)

Walmart m Oct (24)

m Jul (24)

m Apr (24)

Target ® Jan (24)

B Oct (23)

= Jul (23)

Ebay m Apr (23)

= Jan (23)
Etsy
Wayfair
Overstock
Shein

Never One time, but not since Occasionally Regularly
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HOW LIKELY IS IT THAT YOU WOULD RECOMMEND TEMU TO A FRIEND OR COLLEAGUE?

Posed to all respondents who have shopped Temu (combining all historical waves to
achieve a larger N size on cross-tabs by frequency)

3.25

Regularly
Net Promoter Score

asionally

-59.13 > time, but not

-70 -60 -50 40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

All who have shopped Temu (ever), wave by wave.

Jan (25)
Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)

IPS
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WHAT IS THE LAST TYPE OF ITEM/PRODUCT YOU BOUGHT FROM TEMU?

Posed to all respondents who have shopped Temu (N = 372)
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU BUY PRODUCTS ON TEMU?

Posed to all respondents who have shopped Temu (N = 372)

Never
39.3%
Rarely Jan (25)
® Oct (24)
1.7% =l (24)
u
Sometimes Apr (24)
W Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
mJul (2
Often ul(23)
m Apr (23)
® Jan (23)
Very Often
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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DO YOU EXPECT TO INCREASE OR DECREASE YOUR USAGE OF TEMU GOING FORWARD?

Posed to all respondents who have shopped Temu (N = 372)

Jan (25)
Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

IILLLEE

Decrease No Change Increase

Reasons cited for decreasing:
-Poor quality

-Made in China

-Slow shipping

-Cutting back spending in general

Reasons cited for increasing:

-Great prices / value
-It's fun and easy
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WHICH TYPES OF PRODUCTS DO YOU FEEL TEMU IS BEST FOR? SELECT ALL THAT APPLY

Posed to all respondents who have shopped Temu (N = 372)
Clothing B.0%
Household Items

Toys & Games

Arts, Crafts, & Sewing
Jewelry & Accessories

Home & Kitchen

Footwear / Shoes

Beauty & Health

Underwear and Sleepwear
Office & School Supplies
Electronics

None of the above

Tools & Home Improvement
Pet Supplies

Patio, Lawn, & Garden

Bags & Luggage

Kids Fashion

Sports & Outdoors
Appliances

Baby & Maternity

Smart Home

Kids Shoes

Automotive

Furniture

Health

Musical Instruments

Other (please specify)
Industrial & Commercial

Jan (25)
= Oct (24)
= Jul (24)
m Apr (24)
B Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
= Jul (23)
m Apr (23)
= Jan (23)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHICH TYPES OF PRODUCTS DO YOU FEEL TEMU IS BEST FOR? SELECT ALL THAT APPLY

Posed to respondents who said they shop Temu regularly/occasionally (N = 1979)

Clothing

Household Items
Jewelry & Accessories
Home & Kitchen

Arts, Crafts, & Sewing
Toys & Games
Footwear / Shoes
Beauty & Health
Underwear and Sleepwear
Office & School Supplies
Electronics

Pet Supplies

Tools & Home Improvement
Bags & Luggage

Kids Fashion

Patio, Lawn, & Garden
Sports & Outdoors

Kids Shoes

Appliances

Baby & Maternity

Smart Home

Health

Automotive

Furniture

Musical Instruments
Industrial & Commercial
None of the above
Other (please specify)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

*Combining all responses from all waves to date (2023+2024+2025ytd) to increase N size
for the most frequent Temu customers...
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HOW OFTEN WILL YOU USE TEMU FOR THE FOLLOWING TYPES OF PURCHASES GOING FORWARD?

Posed to all respondents who have shopped Temu (N = 372)

High cost items

Jan (25
mOct (24
= Jul (24)
m Apr (24
mJan (24
m Oct (23
= Jul (23)
m Apr (23
mJan (23

Medium cost items

Low cost items

Never Rarely Sometimes Often Very Often
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THINKING ABOUT TEMU...WHAT DO YOU LIKE MOST ABOUT IT?

Posed to all respondents who have shopped Temu (N = 372)
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THINKING ABOUT TEMU...WHAT COULD TEMU DO BETTER?

Posed to all respondents who have shopped Temu (N = 372)

Continuebslespuptheoutsiandimg Maoreselgction Ceshbacksamdbonusesonpresducipu Makehigherqualiy products Nothesacheap |demireallyknowalihdstime
‘doawaywilhalfihespinningwidgel Smmpinglimes

- HaUehetterproducts JE—
BEMOREFERSICEONTHESIZEOFTHENTE  Bestmmgsipsemingintnessa  Donionowy H:.:::::mum

—= fasterdelivery thaticanthinkof =" e

|owerprice SlguBss
decreasechecinelamounl  getierdescrip |un|:'|ne redncta
I-mtl-.- Eebetie rymslitystet
Hetmuch
Addmoreproducts imunI
ECOmEMOrEEmons

Moreproducis
prefie Qualitvconirol sseme
Immruunlrmrmsarnualllu amythingthat - BTN .
o Im rovequality =
Deniing
SIIEBIIIIIISI“I""“Q — dekitsgrea e
Simple [:|:|m micabion betierpicsandmiovereisggerall
e B e“e rd e a I s Allowmarscusiomerr eviewsthalar
anyihieg Avsrlissmoreanti Canttinkotanytingrighinaw

Fasbershippinglimes
l!llll:l(ershllllllnu BB“EIIIII&"WIIEIII =
— BE“B"IIIH'IWI"UI'IIG e
Getridofuni -
- Betiervalidity lihinktheyaregnesl
Ihinklcoulds ibetber

Lessspamming

theprices

elimimzigties 13min mumorderreg Beconsistentmineirawands Irm
Hanmeveryihingireeshipsing henernrnd“cls Qam“_m betipryEal tyandshestBrshippn Havebetierdescriptionsandreyle
Mothn Grimgihecesiomersiheeascigual

) Haveh [ d B -
v ssenenemecss  [AUEHEHETTUAIRYDIOUUCES "7 s s ey

Heghgualiiynatursiproductsiair . Eetieroualiiyeimerchandl se Fastshipminh
‘SeCurEpayment Havemorequalityitemsonhand B T L r—— Siphsior

Monthevesneupheaper encewH
tEywoulimakeihe irFroducisal Havehonestyinsiresphoios ohaned
Hhimkiheyaregood Iprebablyssyhavebetieresiures

imiveoniporderadiromTBEmUOneE |poupneyerusedTems

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 27



BESPOKE Surveys
Temu | January 2025

WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF TEMU WHEN IT COMES TO...

Posed to all respondents who have shopped Temu at least one time.

Quality of products

Interesting / cool
items

Shipping speed

Jan (25)

Experience browsing =09
) =Jul (24)
the mobile app
m Apr (24)
= Jan (24)
= Oct (23)
=Jul (23)
Experience browsing m Apr (23)
website =Jan (23)
Selection of products
Pricing of products
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
1 = Very Poor 11 = Very Good
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WHO MIGHT TEMU AND SHEIN BE DISRUPTING?
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DO YOU FEEL YOUR SHOPPING ON TEMU REPLACES ANY OF YOUR SPENDING THAT WOULD TYPICALLY

GO TO OTHER WEBSITES, APPS, OR STORES?

Posed to all respondents who have shopped Temu (N = 372)

Yes (What does it replace)?

Jan (25)
m Oct (24)
= Jul (24)
m Apr (24)
mJan (24)
m Oct (23)
= Jul (23)
83.8% u Apr (23)
85.2% = Jan (23)

86.0%
86.3%

83.7%

80.4%
83.2%

100%
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HOW DO THE FOLLOWING COMPARE TO TEMU?

Posed to all respondents who have shopped Temu AND also shop the following.
m I prefer this platform = I prefer Temu

Wish.com

TikTok Shop

Overstock

Ebay

Shein

Wayfair

Etsy

Target

Walmart

Amazon

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Amazon 359
Walmart 346
Target 270
Etsy 194
Wayfair 155
Shein 194
Ebay 254

Overstock 120
TikTok Shop 107
Wish.com 141
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AMAZON COMPETING WITH TEMU (RE-FLAGGING
FROM ONLINE RETAILERS SURVEY REPORT)
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HOW MUCH USE DO YOU HAVE IN GENERAL FOR WEBSITES OR APPS THAT SELL CHEAP GOODS AND SHIP
FROM WAREHOUSES IN CHINA DIRECTLY TO YOU IN THE US?

Posed to all respondents

2% w Jan (25
None at all 7.1% (25)
40.6% | ®Oct (24)
® Jul (24)
A little

A moderate amount

7.8%

A lot 6.0%
6.6%
6.8%
A great deal 4.9%

5.6%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHEN YOU SHOP ONLINE, HOW DO YOU THINK ABOUT THE TRADEOFF BETWEEN PRICE AND DELIVERY

SPEED?
Posed to all respondents.

I very frequently wait longer for m Jan (25)
lower prices = Oct (24)
mJul (24)
I frequently walF longer for lower u Apr (24)
prices
: : 43.9%
I occasionally wait longer for lower 43.2%
prices 39.7%
39.6%

I rarely wait longer for lower prices

I never wait longer for lower prices

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW MUCH TRUST DO YOU HAVE IN THE FOLLOWING?

Posed to respondents who are aware of each of the following platforms:

.67
Amazon
Etsy
Ebay
Jan (25)
Wayfair ® Oct (24)
= Jul (24)
Overstock m Apr (24)
m Jan (24)
Shein m Oct (23)
m Jul (23)
TikTok Shop m Apr (23)
= Jan (23)
Temu
e L 449
Wish.com
0-Very Low 1 6 7 8 9 10 - Very
Trust HighTrust
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HAVE YOU NOTICED ANY CHANGES TO HOW GOOD THE SALES / PROMOTIONAL OFFERS ARE ON THESE

PLATFORMS RECENTLY?

Posed to respondents who are aware of each of the following platforms:

3.63
TikTok Shop
3.47
Shein
3.38
Temu
3.38
Wish.com
3.37
Wayfair
3.32 =Jan (25
Overstock ® Oct (24)
3.31 mJul (24)
Walmart mApr (24
3.31 mJan (24
Amazon ® Oct (23)
3.26 m Jul (23)
Etsy m Apr (23
3.25
Target
Ebay
It has significantly worsenedlt has slightly No change It has slightly It has significantly
worsened improved improved
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES HOW OFTEN YOU PURCHASE ITEMS THROUGH EACH OF

THE FOLLOWING WEBSITES/APPS?
Posed to all respondents

Jan (25)
| 3.38 Oct (2 ‘;)
Jul (24
Amazon Apr((24)
] Jan (24)
2.97 u O(it((2233))
——  ____aa =Ju
Walmart Apr (23)
Jan (23)
2.45 = 0ct (22)
o = Jul (22)
Target m Apr (22)
mJan (22)
2.07 = 0ct (21)
Jul (21)
Ebay m Apr (21)
mJan (21)
1.76 = Oct (20)

= Jul (2203
HA
o — B

171 m Oct (19)
lJAuI ((1193)
B Apr
Temu - gp” (13)
mOct (1
=S —————————ay = ul ((183)
. m Apr (1

Shein = Jan &8}
m Oct (17)
1.52 mJul (17)
Wayfair = o
m Oct (16)
1.36 | Jul (16)
m Apr (16
Overstock [ Japr: &6}
mOct (15)
1.31 mJul (15)
 Apr (15)
TikTok Shop m Jan (15)
mOct (14)

1.28 mJul (14)
m Apr (14)

Wish.com

Never One time, but not since Occasionally Regularly
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HOW DO YOU FIND THE SHIPPING EXPERIENCE WITH THIS APP/SITE?

Posed to users of each site/app

m Jan (25)
m Oct (24)
= Jul (24)
Apr (24)
mJan (24)
m Oct (23)
= Jul (23)
m Apr (23)
m Jan (23)
sy | = Oct (22)
mJul (22)
u Apr (22)
mJan (22)
m Oct (21)
= Jul (21)
= Apr (21)
mJan (21)
B Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
= Apr (20)
m Jan (20)
® Oct (19)
= Jul (19)

= Apr (19)
7 8 9 10 - Great

Walmart

Target

TikTok Shop

Wayfair

0 - Terrible

Shein

Overstock

Temu

Wish.com
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PLEASE RATE HOW LOYAL YOU ARE TO THIS APP/SITE FOR THE TYPES OF ITEMS YOU BUY FROM THEM:

Posed to users of each site/app

Amazon
® Jan (25)
Walmart m Oct (24)
m Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Target = Jan (24)
. m Oct (23)
Shein m Jul (23)
. | 94 m Apr (23)
TikTok ' m Jan (23)
Shop m Oct (22)
mJul (22)
Temu m Apr (22)
W Jan (22)
m Oct (21)
Ebay = Jul (21)
m Apr (21)
Etsy m Jan (21)
m Oct (20)
- m Jul (20)
Wayfair m Apr (20)
m Jan (20)
Overstock ® Oct (19)
mJul (19)
Not Loyal At All Somewhat Loyal Loyal Apr (19)  Very Loyal
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU THINK THERE ARE COUNTERFEIT / FAKE ITEMS BEING SOLD ON THIS PLATFORM?

Posed to all respondents who shop the below.

Wish.com
Temu
TikTok Shop
Shein

Ebay = Jan (25)

B Oct (24)

Etsy u Jul (24)

u Apr (24)

Overstock = Jan (24)

| Oct (23)

Amazon = Jul (23)
Wayfair
Walmart
Target

Never Rarely Occasionally Often Very Often
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WOULD YOU DESCRIBE YOUR USAGE OF THIS PLATFORM AS REGULAR (IE, ONGOING) OR EPISODIC

(OCCASIONAL, AT IRREGULAR INTERVALS)

Posed to all respondents who shop the below.

1.74

Amazon
Walmart
Target
TikTok Shop
Shein

= Jan (25)

Temu m Oct (24)

Ebay mJul (24)

m Apr (24)

Wish.com ® Jan (24)

m Oct (23)

Etsy = Jul (23)

A1
Wayfair
1.09
Overstock
Episodic (ie, occasional, at irregular intervals) Regular (ie, ongoing)
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HAVE YOU NOTICED ANY CHANGES IN AVAILABLE SHIPPING TIMES WHEN USING THIS PLATFORM

RECENTLY?
Posed to users of each site/app.

Shein

TikTok Shop

Walmart

Target

Amazon

Wayfair

Ebay

Overstock

Temu

Etsy

Wish.com

Much Slower Slower

3.19

3.19

3.18

3.13

3.08

3.06

No Change

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

Faster

Jan (25)
= Oct (24)
= Jul (24)
m Apr (24)
EJan (24)
= Oct (23)

Jul (23)
= Apr (23)
= Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
mJul (22)
m Apr (22)
= Jan (22)
B Oct (21)
mJul (21)
= Apr (21)
= Jan (21)
m Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
m Apr (20)
= Jan (20)

Much Faster
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TEMU CUSTOMERS - AGE

All respondents vs. respondents who shop Temu

65-74

55-64

45-54

3544

25-34

18-24

Time series (Regular or occasional Temu Customers)

75+

65-74

55-64

45-54

35-44

25-34

18-24

0%

0%

20%

7%
.6%

1.0%
19.3%

20.5%
18.1%

23.1%
19.3%

19.7%
17.7%

20%

40%

40%

60%

60%
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regularly or occasionally. (N= 264)

H Temu
Customers
m All
Respondents
80% 100%
Jan (25)
m Oct (24)
= Jul (24)
mApr (24)
m Jan (24)
= Oct (23)
mJul (23)
H Apr (23)
mJan (23)

80%

100%
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TEMU CUSTOMERS - GENDER

All respondents vs. respondents who shop Temu regularly or occasionally. (N= 264)

B Temu
C

ustomers
Male

mAll
Respondents

64.4%
Female

0% 20% 40% 60%  80% 100%

Time series (Regular or occasional Temu Customers)

Jan (25)
m Oct (24)
= Jul (24)
mApr (24)
m Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
mJul (23)
B Apr (23)
= Jan (23)

Male

Female 65.6%

64.7%
64.3%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 46



BESPOKE Surveys
Temu | January 2025

TEMU CUSTOMERS - INCOME

All respondents vs. respondents who shop Temu regularly or occasionally. (N= 264)

$100,000+ HTemu
7% Customers
35.2% | mAll

$50,000-$99,999 Respondents

34.6%

42.4%

$0-$49,999
38.7%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Time series (Regular or occasional Temu Customers)

Jan (25)
= QOct (24)
= Jul (24)
B Apr (24)
m Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
= Jul (23)
mApr (23)
= Jan (23)

$100,000+

$50,000-$99,999

$0-$49,999

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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DO YOU EVER USE OR VISIT AMAZON (EITHER THE WEBSITE ON YOUR COMPUTER OR THE APPLICATION

ON YOUR MOBILE DEVICE)?
Posed to all respondents.

L1
87.6%
B0 <o
60%
o) o) — — L) L) — L) ~— ~— ~— ~— ~— ~— L) o) fon) ~— fon)
o] O ~ ~N @ o] (o)) (o)) o o — — o~ o~ [sg] ™ < < [Te)
i i i i i i i i o Y o o~ o o o o o o o
~— ~— ~— ~— ~— ~— ~— ~— ~— ~— ~— ~— ~— ~— ~— ~— ~— ~— ~—

Posed to respondents who shop Temu regularly or occasionally...

Jan (25) 92.6%
Oct (24)

Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23) 92.7%

Jul (23) 93.5%

Apr (23) 95.5%
Jan (23) 95.1%

80% 100%
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AMAZON USERS — HAVE YOU PURCHASED AN ITEM FROM AMAZON DURING THE PAST THREE
MONTHS?

Posed to Amazon users

100%

90%

70%

AN AN AN AN A AN AN AN AN A A AN AN AN A AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN A A AN A A A A A A A A A A AN A A A A

DN N S S

Posed to respondents who shop Temu regularly or occasionally and shop Amazon...

Jan (25)
Oct (24)
Jul (24) 92.6%
Apr (24)
Jan (24) 90.8%
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23) 95.3%
Jan (23) 91.0%

60% 80% 100%
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AMAZON USERS — HAVE YOU PURCHASED AN ITEM FROM THE AMAZON MOBILE APP IN THE PAST
THREE MONTHS?

Posed to Amazon users

Jan (25)
Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%  100%
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PURCHASED THROUGH AMAZON IN THE PAST THREE MONTHS — HOW MANY ITEMS HAVE YOU
PURCHASED THROUGH AMAZON IN THE LAST THREE MONTHS?

Jan (25)
Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)

0 11 or More
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AMAZON USERS — ON AVERAGE, HOW MANY ITEMS DO YOU BUY THROUGH AMAZON A MONTH?

Jan (25)
Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

0 More Than 10
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AMAZON USERS — RECENT USAGE

-O-My recent usage has INCREASED -O-My recent usage has DECREASED ~O-My recent usage is the SAME
80% - - . - - -

Posed to respondents who shop Temu regularly or occasionally and shop Amazon...

My recent usage is the SAME

My recent usage has DECREASED

AL N, .
SNOMNIN- b
X!

My recent usage has INCREASED

47.4%

0% 20% 40% 60%
FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

Jan (25)
m Qct (24)
= Jul (24)
m Apr (24)
mJan (24)
m QOct (23)
® Jul (23)
m Apr (23)
= Jan (23)

80%

100%
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AMAZON USERS — EXPECTED USAGE

-O-1 expect my usage to INCREASE. -O-1 expect my usage to DECREASE. ~O-T expect my usage to remain the SAME.

70%

1=

I expect my usage to remain the SAME.

25)
24)
24)
24)
24)
23)
3)
23)
23)

I expect my usage to DECREASE.

I expect my usage to INCREASE.

38.5%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%  100%
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ALL RESPONDENTS — DO YOU EVER USE OR VISIT ETSY (EITHER THE WEBSITE ON YOUR COMPUTER OR
THE APPLICATION ON YOUR MOBILE DEVICE)?

D0 -

L0 +-ossersseremsemsss s

0%
fon) fon) o) fon) — ) L) ~~ — ~—~ L) ~—~ ~— N ~— ~—~ o) Lon) o) N
n n (o] (o] ~N N [oe] [o0] (o)} [e)] o o i — (] N ™M ™ <t <
— — — — — — — — — — N (o) o o oV o (g N g\ N
N ~— N ~— N — N— — N — N N— N N— N N— N N N— N
5 8 5 8 5 8 5 8 58 58 588 8588 5 8 5 8
< O « O « O « O €« O «« O « O «« O <« O <« O

Posed to respondents who shop Temu regularly or occasionally...

Jan (25)
Oct (24)
Jul (24) 7%
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)

62.5%
64.6%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%  100%
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ETSY USERS — HAVE YOU PURCHASED AN ITEM FROM ETSY IN THE LAST THREE MONTHS?

0%

Apr (15)
Oct (15)
Apr (16)
Oct (16)
Apr (17)
Oct (17)
Apr (18)
Oct (18)
Apr (19)
Oct (19)
Apr (20)
Oct (20)
Apr (21)
Oct (21)
Apr (22)
Oct (22)
Apr (23)
Oct (23)
Apr (24)
Oct (24)

Posed to respondents who shop Temu regularly or occasionally and shop Etsy...

Jan (25)
Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23) 57.1%

Jan (23) 66.0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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PURCHASED THROUGH ETSY IN PAST THREE MONTHS — HOW MANY ITEMS HAVE YOU PURCHASED
THROUGH ETSY IN THE LAST THREE MONTHS?

Jan (25)
Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)

6.03

0 11 or More
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ETSY USERS — ON AVERAGE, HOW MANY ITEMS DO YOU BUY THROUGH ETSY PER MONTH

Posed to respondents who shop Temu regula

Jan (25)
Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)

0

3.75

rly or occasionall

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

y and shop Etsy...

More Than 10
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ETSY USERS — RECENT USAGE

-O-My recent usage has INCREASED -O-My recent usage has DECREASED ~O-My recent usage is the SAME

L . b D ;i i et B L L

70% -

60%

50% -

40% -

30% -

20%

My recent usage is the SAME

Jan (25)
= Qct (24)
= Jul (24)
m Apr (24)
m Jan (24)
m Qct (23)
= Jul (23)
m Apr (23)

My recent usage has DECREASED

My recent usage has INCREASED

0% 20% 40% 60% 8630 (Z3hoos
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ETSY USERS — EXPECTED USAGE

-O-T expect my usage to INCREASE.  -O-I expect my usage to DECREASE.  -O-I expect my usage to remain the SAME.

I expect my usage to remain the
SAME.

Jan (25)
= Oct (24)
® Jul (24)
mApr (24)
m Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
= Jul (23)
B Apr (23)
= Jan (23)

I expect my usage to DECREASE.

I expect my usage to INCREASE.

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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ALL RESPONDENTS - DO YOU EVER USE OR VISIT WAYFAIR?

Jan (25)
Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
Apr (21)
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)

27.5%

25.0%
24.8%
30.1%
27.2%
28.5%
27.7%
31.6%
31.9%
31.2%
29.3%
32.2%
34.7
32.1%
35.
34.3
32.2%
36
34.2
36
35.
33.8
33.5¢
29.2%

30.6%

0% 20% 40%

60%

Posed to respondents who shop Temu regularly or occasionally...
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Jan (25)
Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)

0% 20%

40%

7%
57.3%

60%

80%

80%

= Yes

100%

100%
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WAYFAIR USERS — HAVE YOU PURCHASED AN ITEM FROM WAYFAIR IN THE PAST THREE MONTHS?

Jan (25)
Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
Apr (21)
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)

mYes

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Posed to respondents who shop Temu regularly or occasionally and shop Wayfair...

Jan (25)
Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)

3.2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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ON AVERAGE, HOW MANY ITEMS DO YOU PURCHASE FROM WAYFAIR PER MONTH?

AN AN N AN AN AN N A
aO 000 O ©O Oo H
— 4 = N N N N
N N N NN N\
- = - =

Q_:Sﬁco_:it\'c
<" O08«<™0AR

Posed to respondents who shop Temu

Jan (25)
Oct (24)
ul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

AN AN N AN AN NN AN AN NN AN AN NN A
- - A NN NN MMOMOMO M T T T N
N AN ANANNNNNNNNNNNNN
N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
= = [ —— [ FUR——

a3 0 £Sa30 &5 a3bscasit s
<" 08~ 08<"08<~0AR8

regularly or occasionally and shop Wayfair...

11
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WAYFAIR USERS — RECENT USAGE

Jan (25)
= Oct (24)
=Jul (24)
mApr (24)

Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
= Jul (23)
u Apr (23)
mJan (23)
m Oct (22)
=Jul (22)
Apr (22)
| Jan (22)
B Oct (21)
mJul (21)
m Apr (21)
mJan (21)
m Oct (20)
m Jul (20)
H Apr (20)
m Jan (20)
B Oct (19)
= Jul (19)
| Apr (19)

= Jan (19)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

My recent usage is
the SAME

My recent usage
has DECREASED

My recent usage
has INCREASED

Posed to respondents who shop Temu regularly or occasionally and shop Wayfair...

My recent usage is the SAME

Jan (25)
= Oct (24)
= Jul (24)
mApr (24)
® Jan (24)
m QOct (23)
= Jul (23)
mApr (23)
= Jan (23)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

My recent usage has DECREASED

My recent usage has INCREASED
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WAYFAIR USERS — EXPECTED USAGE

Jan (25)
m Oct (24)
mJul (24)
u Apr (24)

Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
= Jul (23)
m Apr (23)
m Jan (23)
H Oct (22)
= Jul (22)
H Apr (22)
| Jan (22)
m Oct (21)
mJul (21)
m Apr (21)
=Jan (21)
® Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
m Apr (20)
H Jan (20)
H Oct (19)
= Jul (19)
| Apr (19)
= Jan (19)

I expect my usage to REMAIN THE SAME

I expect my usage to DECREASE

I expect my usage to INCREASE

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Posed to respondents who shop Temu regularly or occasionally and shop Wayfair...

I expect my usage to REMAIN THE SAME

Jan (25)
m Oct (24)
= Jul (24)
m Apr (24)
mJan (24)
m Oct (23)
= Jul (23)
B Apr (23)
= Jan (23)

I expect my usage to DECREASE

I expect my usage to INCREASE

0% 20% 40% 60%  80% 100%
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